SELECTION GUIDE - Probes, QMS-C-AS-004-04, 07-2023 © MPI Corporation 2023 - Data subject to change without further notice. 1
MPI Probe Selection Guide
With a critical understanding of the numerous measurement challenges associated with today’s RF ap-
plications, MPI Corporation has developed TITAN™ RF Probes, a product series specifically optimized for
these complex applications centered upon the requirements of advanced RF customers.
TITAN™ Probes provide the latest in technology and manufacturing advancements within the field of RF
testing. They are derived from the technology transfer that accompanied the acquisition of Allstron, then
significantly enhanced by MPI’s highly experienced RF testing team and subsequently produced utilizing

GUI Languages English, Chinese, Japanese, Russian, German
SELECTION GUIDE - Probes, QMS-C-AS-004-04, 07-2023 © MPI Corporation 2023 - Data subject to change without further notice. 14
MPI offers an excellent selection of flexible cables and acces-
sories for RF and mm-wave measurement applications for
complete RF probe system integration.
Cables
High-quality cable assemblies with SMA and 3.5 mm connectors
provide the best value for money, completing the entry-level RF
systems for measurement applications up to 26 GHz. Phase stab-
le high-end flexible cable assemblies with high-precision 2.92, 2.4, 1.85 and 1 mm connectors guarantee
high stability, accuracy and repeatability of the calibration and measurement for DC applications up to
110 GHz.
MPI offers these cable assemblies in two standard lengths of 120 and 80 cm, matching the probe
system’s footprint and the location of the VNA.
Cables Ordering Information
MRC-18SMA-MF-800 18 GHz SMA flex cable SMA (male) - SMA (female), 80 cm
MRC-18SMA-MF-1200 18 GHz SMA flex cable SMA (male) - SMA (female), 120 cm
MRC-26SMA-MF-800 26 GHz SMA flex cable SMA (male) - SMA (female), 80 cm
MRC-26SMA-MF-1200 26 GHz SMA flex cable SMA (male) - SMA (female), 120 cm
MRC-40K-MF-800 40 GHz flex cable 2.92 mm (K) connector, male-female, 80 cm long
MRC-40K-MF-1200 40 GHz flex cable 2.92 mm (K) connector, male-female, 120 cm long
MRC-50Q-MF-800 50 GHz flex cable 2.4 mm (Q) connector, male-female , 80 cm long
MRC-50Q-MF-1200 50 GHz flex cable 2.4 mm (Q) connector, male-female , 120 cm long
MRC-67V-MF-800 67 GHz flex cable 1.85 mm (V) connector, male-female, 80 cm long
MRC-67V-MF-1200 67 GHz flex cable 1.85 mm (V) connector, male-female, 120 cm long
MMC-40K-MF-800 40 GHz precision flex cable 2.92 mm (K) connector, male-female, 80 cm long
MMC-40K-MF-1200 40 GHz precision flex cable 2.92 mm (K) connector, male-female, 120 cm long
MMC-50Q-MF-800 50 GHz precision flex cable 2.4 mm (Q) connector, male-female , 80 cm long
MMC-50Q-MF-1200 50 GHz precision flex cable 2.4 mm (Q) connector, male-female , 120 cm long
MMC-67V-MF-800 67 GHz precision flex cable 1.85 mm (V) connector, male-female, 80 cm long
MMC-67V-MF-1200 67 GHz precision flex cable 1.85 mm (V) connector, male-female, 120 cm long
MMC-110A-MF-250 110 GHz precision flex cable 1 mm (A) connector, male-female, 25 cm long
RF AND MICROWAVE CABLES
15
MPI Global Presence
Direct contact: